Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the ser provider is doing business): www.womadz.com, www.womadz.us, www.womadz.org, www.womadz.net, www.womadz.biz, www.womadz.info, www.womadz.co, Womadz Address of Service Provider: 2915 Ogletown Road, #1683, Newark, DE 19713	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Not or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the or	•
2fd ^{ion)} Church St, Unit 3012, Charlotte, NC 28202	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 980-35	5-9682
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:	
Email Address of Designated Agent:diek@wom	adz.com
resentative of the Desi	gnating Service Provider: Date: 6/11/2012
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Diederik Minkh	
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accom Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	panied by a Filing Fee*

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Received

JUN 1 5 2012

Copyright Office